
Hallenspielplan  Hemau, Tangrintel-Halle  ( 240140 )
August-Glockner-Ring 1
93155   Hemau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

TSV Altenfurt

JSG Nürnberger Land II

TSV Altenfurt

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

ESV 27 Regensbg.

JSG Nürnberger Land II

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

ESV 27 Regensbg.

JSG Nürnberger Land II

TSV Altenfurt

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TSV Altenfurt

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

JSG Nürnberger Land II

7:21

13:18

11:8

18:21

16:14

14:20

18:15

12:16

23:6

25:20

Mo.25.08.2025 20:00 VE F HG Hemau/Beratzhausen 1 SG Rohr/Pavelsbach 1 21:28

Mo.01.09.2025 20:00 VE F HG Hemau/Beratzhausen 1 SG FC Mintrachi…Neutraubling
2

21:32

Do. 11.09.2025 20:30 VE M HG Jura 1 Regensburger Turnerschaft 1 28:24

Sa. 27.09.2025 16:00 BL mC HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (a.K.)ATSV Kelheim (a.K.) 20:19

Sa. 04.10.2025 18:00 BZL M HG Jura SG Regensburg III 27:28

So. 05.10.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (GD)

DJK Neumarkt (GD)

TSV Berching (GD)

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach

TSV Berching (GD)

TV Hilpoltstein

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach

TV Hilpoltstein

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (GD)

DJK Neumarkt (GD)

13:5

16:12

20:7

7:6

17:17

Sa. 11.10.2025 16:00

18:00

BL mC

BZL M

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (a.K.)

HG Jura

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

TV Wackersdorf

19:44

27:36

Mo.20.10.2025 20:00 BZL F HG Hemau/Beratzhausen SG Regensburg II 19:18

Sa. 25.10.2025 18:00 BZL M HG Jura HC Städtedreieck 29:28

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

17:00

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

BZL F

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

SV Obertraubling

HG Amberg

SSG Metten IV

HC Städtedreieck

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

SV Obertraubling

HG Amberg

SSG Metten IV

HC Städtedreieck

Schierling/Langquaid

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

26:25

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

BZL F

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen II

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

ATSV Kelheim

ATSV Kelheim II

ATSV Kelheim III

ATSV Kelheim IV

Schierling/Langquaid

Schierling/Langquaid II

Schierling/Langquaid III

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen II

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

ATSV Kelheim

ATSV Kelheim II

ATSV Kelheim III

ATSV Kelheim IV

Schierling/Langquaid

Schierling/Langquaid II

Schierling/Langquaid III

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

32:24

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

BL mC

BZL F

BZL M

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (a.K.)

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

HG Jura

DJK Neumarkt

FC Neunburg v.W.

HSG Weiden

23:28

10:19

18:28

Sa. 13.12.2025 14:00 BL mC HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (a.K.)SG Neutraubling-Regensburg II 24:36

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00

16:00

BL mC

BZL F

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (a.K.)

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

TV Wackersdorf

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 16:00 BZL M HG Jura Schierling/Langquaid 0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 16:00 BL mC HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (a.K.)FC Neunburg v.W. (a.K.) 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hemau, Tangrintel-Halle  ( 240140 )
August-Glockner-Ring 1
93155   Hemau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.02.2026 10:00

10:50

11:50

12:40

17:00

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZL F

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (GD)

SG Neutraubling…urg III (a.K.)

ATSV Kelheim

SG Post/Süd Regensburg (GD)

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

SG Post/Süd Regensburg (GD)

ATSV Kelheim

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (GD)

SG Neutraubling…urg III (a.K.)

ASV 1863 Cham

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

BL mC

BZL F

BZL M

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen (a.K.)

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

HG Jura

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II (a.K.)

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

0:0

0:0

0:0


